
I.D.:	72141457

DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC-FC	5M

Data
publicarii

09.08.22 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

48,00	RON	-	48,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	fibra	optica	singlemode	OS2	(9/125),	duplex,	2	x	conectori	SC/PC	+	2	x	conectori
FC/PC,	grosime	3mm,	lungime	5m	Patchodrd	optic	FC/PC-SC/PC,	5ml


